ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

INSTITUTION CODE: 12271
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

12271-C-6-8837
12271-C-6-8838
12271-C-6-8839
12271-C-6-8840
12271-C-6-8841
12271-C-6-8842
12271-C-6-8843
12271-C-6-8844
12271-C-6-8846
12271-C-7-8845
12271-C-8-8847
12271-C-8-8848
12271-C-8-8849
12271-C-8-8850
12271-C-8-8851
12271-C-8-8852
12271-C-8-8853
12271-C-8-8854
12271-C-8-8855
12271-C-8-8856
12271-C-8-8857
12271-C-9-8858
12271-C-9-8859
12271-C-9-8860

MAHRUKH ANSARI
MISBAH NOUMAN
ANAYA JAUDAT
UMAIMA KAMRAN
LINTA RASHID
SYEDA UME ABIHA HUSSAIN
HEER NIHLANI
ARFA RAFI

YOGITA KUMARI
MUSFIRAH
ALIYANA MUNIR
NEHA NAVEED
KIRTI

SYEDA FILZAH AHMED
ANABIA ZAIB
ANSHIKA

ADEN ALI ANSARI
HUDA FARHAN
MAHEEN SHEIKH
UMAIMA WAQAR
MALAIKA ZAFAR

SYEDA AYESHA ABDUL RAHMAN

HANIA HAMMAD
MEEZAB-E- REHMAT

ST. PATRICK'S GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.
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6
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%AGE
77.78%
77.78%
86.67%
86.67%
77.78%
77.78%
91.11%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
91.11%
82.22%
77.78%
86.67%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE

TOTAL STUDENTS: 24

Page 1of 1



