## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 12271

**INSTITUTION NAME:** ST. PATRICK'S GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

CITY: KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12271-C-6-8837	MAHRUKH ANSARI		6	77.78%	В
12271-C-6-8838	MISBAH NOUMAN		6	77.78%	В
12271-C-6-8839	ANAYA JAUDAT		6	86.67%	A-
12271-C-6-8840	UMAIMA KAMRAN		6	86.67%	A-
12271-C-6-8841	LINTA RASHID		6	77.78%	В
12271-C-6-8842	SYEDA UME ABIHA HUSSAIN		6	77.78%	В
12271-C-6-8843	HEER NIHLANI		6	91.11%	Α
12271-C-6-8844	ARFA RAFI		6	77.78%	В
12271-C-6-8846	YOGITA KUMARI		6	77.78%	В
12271-C-7-8845	MUSFIRAH		7	77.78%	В
12271-C-8-8847	ALIYANA MUNIR		8	91.11%	Α
12271-C-8-8848	NEHA NAVEED		8	82.22%	B+
12271-C-8-8849	KIRTI		8	77.78%	В
12271-C-8-8850	SYEDA FILZAH AHMED		8	86.67%	A-
12271-C-8-8851	ANABIA ZAIB		8	73.33%	B-
12271-C-8-8852	ANSHIKA		8	77.78%	В
12271-C-8-8853	ADEN ALI ANSARI		8	77.78%	В
12271-C-8-8854	HUDA FARHAN		8	77.78%	В
12271-C-8-8855	MAHEEN SHEIKH		8	77.78%	В
12271-C-8-8856	UMAIMA WAQAR		8	77.78%	В
12271-C-8-8857	MALAIKA ZAFAR		8	77.78%	В
12271-C-9-8858	SYEDA AYESHA ABDUL RAHMAN		9	77.78%	В
12271-C-9-8859	HANIA HAMMAD		9	82.22%	B+
12271-C-9-8860	MEEZAB-E- REHMAT		9	77.78%	В

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS:24** 

<sup>\*</sup> A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded.